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 Pl  Name  Time

 White  (28)  1.5 km  25 m   12 C
 1(132)  2(140)  3(220)  4(141)  5(149)  6(142)  7(150)  8(143)  9(153)  10(151)  11(152)  12(133)  F

 1  Graham, Luke  9:41  0:19  1:19  2:16  2:53  3:30  4:33  6:09  6:26  6:57  8:06  8:41  9:07  9:41
 MAROC  0:19  1:00  0:57  0:37  0:37  1:03  1:36  0:17  0:31  1:09  0:35  0:26  0:34

 2  Fleming, Ewan  11:23  0:28  2:00  3:07  3:44  4:26  5:43  6:48  7:33  8:07  9:46  10:08  10:38  11:23
 0:28  1:32  1:07  0:37  0:42  1:17  1:05  0:45  0:34  1:39  0:22  0:30  0:45

 3  Nicoll, Alice  11:39  0:26  1:51  3:05  3:46  4:31  5:59  7:04  7:36  8:21  10:01  10:36  11:01  11:39
 TAY  0:26  1:25  1:14  0:41  0:45  1:28  1:05  0:32  0:45  1:40  0:35  0:25  0:38

 4  Sloan, Craig  11:45  0:22  1:50  3:05  3:53  4:35  5:52  7:00  7:22  8:02  9:46  10:27  11:06  11:45

 TAY  0:22  1:28  1:15  0:48  0:42  1:17  1:08  0:22  0:40  1:44  0:41  0:39  0:39
 5  McMurtr ie, Grant  12:01  0:22  1:58  3:16  3:52  4:49  6:30  7:48  8:23  9:02  10:41  11:09  11:30  12:01

 MAROC  0:22  1:36  1:18  0:36  0:57  1:41  1:18  0:35  0:39  1:39  0:28  0:21  0:31
 6  Carcas, Pippa  12:57  0:28  2:08  3:20  4:19  5:14  6:36  8:24  9:08  9:47  11:11  11:51  12:16  12:57

 INT  0:28  1:40  1:12  0:59  0:55  1:22  1:48  0:44  0:39  1:24  0:40  0:25  0:41
 7  Sloan, Finlay  Sh  13:01  0:28  2:03  3:21  4:04  4:49  6:18  7:52  8:26  9:08  11:04  11:40  12:14  13:01

 TAY  0:28  1:35  1:18  0:43  0:45  1:29  1:34  0:34  0:42  1:56  0:36  0:34  0:47
 8  Griffin, Sam  13:14  0:24  1:53  3:05  3:50  4:35  5:55  6:54  7:21  10:18  11:48  12:14  12:36  13:14
 GRAMP  0:24  1:29  1:12  0:45  0:45  1:20  0:59  0:27  2:57  1:30  0:26  0:22  0:38

 9  Hunte r, Ellis  13:21  0:19  1:37  2:39  3:28  4:08  4:57  7:46  9:51  10:30  11:48  12:17  12:44  13:21
 ECKO  0:19  1:18  1:02  0:49  0:40  0:49  2:49  2:05  0:39  1:18  0:29  0:27  0:37

 7:09
 *143

 10  Mellor, Danie l  13:38  0:35  2:21  3:38  4:23  5:05  6:39  7:53  8:41  9:22  11:04  11:35  12:46  13:38
 MAROC  0:35  1:46  1:17  0:45  0:42  1:34  1:14  0:48  0:41  1:42  0:31  1:11  0:52

 11  Welch, Aidan  15:00  0:22  1:42  2:56  3:34  4:15  5:51  6:52  7:24  8:16  9:50  10:20  14:18  15:00

 MAROC  0:22  1:20  1:14  0:38  0:41  1:36  1:01  0:32  0:52  1:34  0:30  3:58  0:42
 11  Purves, Robin  15:00  0:24  2:34  4:54  5:47  7:02  8:45  10:18  11:06  12:01  13:32  13:55  14:25  15:00

 FVO  0:24  2:10  2:20  0:53  1:15  1:43  1:33  0:48  0:55  1:31  0:23  0:30  0:35
 13  Collins, Gemma  15:22  0:28  2:35  3:55  4:49  5:57  7:39  9:17  10:00  11:00  12:48  13:22  14:26  15:22

 MAROC  0:28  2:07  1:20  0:54  1:08  1:42  1:38  0:43  1:00  1:48  0:34  1:04  0:56
 14  Reynard, Maya  15:31  0:27  2:08  3:35  4:49  5:58  7:43  9:05  9:37  10:38  13:20  13:59  14:58  15:31

 GRAMP  0:27  1:41  1:27  1:14  1:09  1:45  1:22  0:32  1:01  2:42  0:39  0:59  0:33
 15  Musgrave, Ewan  17:20  0:31  2:10  3:32  4:18  4:57  6:38  12:00  12:48  13:32  15:30  16:12  16:47  17:20

 MAROC  0:31  1:39  1:22  0:46  0:39  1:41  5:22  0:48  0:44  1:58  0:42  0:35  0:33

 16  Eades, Fiona  17:50  2:03  4:01  6:10  6:49  7:43  9:13  12:14  12:49  13:38  15:58  16:37  17:07  17:50
 INT  2:03  1:58  2:09  0:39  0:54  1:30  3:01  0:35  0:49  2:20  0:39  0:30  0:43

 17  Bowie, Rhona  18:36  0:27  1:53  3:14  4:09  5:00  6:21  7:39  8:15  8:59  10:36  11:05  17:08  18:36
 MAROC  0:27  1:26  1:21  0:55  0:51  1:21  1:18  0:36  0:44  1:37  0:29  6:03  1:28

 18  Graham, Amber  19:18  0:36  2:38  4:24  6:06  7:04  8:52  10:22  11:27  12:36  14:58  17:36  18:27  19:18
 MAROC  0:36  2:02  1:46  1:42  0:58  1:48  1:30  1:05  1:09  2:22  2:38  0:51  0:51

 19  Welch, Callum  19:57  0:37  3:03  4:50  5:49  6:52  8:31  9:49  10:42  11:36  13:10  14:07  19:12  19:57
 MAROC  0:37  2:26  1:47  0:59  1:03  1:39  1:18  0:53  0:54  1:34  0:57  5:05  0:45

 20  Duncan, Morven  20:02  0:51  3:26  5:21  6:27  7:53  10:07  12:03  13:15  14:39  16:59  17:49  19:01  20:02

 KFO  0:51  2:35  1:55  1:06  1:26  2:14  1:56  1:12  1:24  2:20  0:50  1:12  1:01
 21  Shearer, Rona  22:02  0:28  5:19  7:46  8:37  9:59  12:54  16:26  17:52  18:33  20:18  20:55  21:25  22:02

 ECKO  0:28  4:51  2:27  0:51  1:22  2:55  3:32  1:26  0:41  1:45  0:37  0:30  0:37
 15:10

 *143
 22  Unknown, Eilidh  Kirsty  24:07  0:32  1:54  3:08  3:58  4:52  6:04  7:10  7:53  8:53  10:45  11:09  23:29  24:07

 MAROC  0:32  1:22  1:14  0:50  0:54  1:12  1:06  0:43  1:00  1:52  0:24  12:20  0:38
 23  Gooch, Joel  25:04  0:23  2:18  3:57  4:56  10:20  12:06  13:24  13:58  20:29  22:44  23:58  24:26  25:04

 MAROC  0:23  1:55  1:39  0:59  5:24  1:46  1:18  0:34  6:31  2:15  1:14  0:28  0:38

 24  Owen, Kirsty  30:57  1:05  4:13  7:08  8:30  11:13  14:30  18:41  19:19  21:18  27:06  29:06  29:48  30:57
 INT  1:05  3:08  2:55  1:22  2:43  3:17  4:11  0:38  1:59  5:48  2:00  0:42  1:09

 25  Robertson, Kirsten  32:02  0:35  3:32  7:54  10:35  13:10  16:22  19:32  21:00  22:54  27:02  29:17  30:59  32:02
 CLYDE  0:35  2:57  4:22  2:41  2:35  3:12  3:10  1:28  1:54  4:08  2:15  1:42  1:03

 26  Hensman, Lucy  Katie  32:51  1:06  5:55  9:30  11:28  13:30  17:34  20:56  21:42  23:21  28:12  29:39  30:59  32:51
 FVO  1:06  4:49  3:35  1:58  2:02  4:04  3:22  0:46  1:39  4:51  1:27  1:20  1:52

 27  Dow, Shannon  36:27  1:41  6:49  11:28  13:14  15:36  19:27  21:57  23:45  25:57  31:37  32:44  34:32  36:27
 MAROC  1:41  5:08  4:39  1:46  2:22  3:51  2:30  1:48  2:12  5:40  1:07  1:48  1:55

 Mellor, Ciara  mp  0:33  2:21  4:11  5:11  6:04  7:55  10:12  10:59  11:59  14:12  14:55  -----  16:52

 MAROC  0:33  1:48  1:50  1:00  0:53  1:51  2:17  0:47  1:00  2:13  0:43  1:57

 Yellow  (28)  2.1 km  35 m   8 C

 1(140)  2(220)  3(197)  4(144)  5(158)  6(153)  7(156)  8(133)  F

 1  Chapman, Alistair  11:51  1:25  2:21  4:20  5:14  6:43  8:07  10:01  11:20  11:51
 MAROC  1:25  0:56  1:59  0:54  1:29  1:24  1:54  1:19  0:31

 2  Gooch, Matthew  14:43  1:41  2:48  5:36  6:38  8:23  9:58  12:21  14:11  14:43
 MAROC  1:41  1:07  2:48  1:02  1:45  1:35  2:23  1:50  0:32

 3  Getliff, John  15:09  1:36  2:49  5:30  6:36  8:14  9:59  12:29  14:38  15:09  11:26
 MAROC  1:36  1:13  2:41  1:06  1:38  1:45  2:30  2:09  0:31  *151

 4  Weir, Mairi  15:45  1:43  2:53  6:17  7:11  8:59  10:27  12:38  15:12  15:45
 MOR  1:43  1:10  3:24  0:54  1:48  1:28  2:11  2:34  0:33

 5  Macmillan, Louis  16:27  1:45  3:18  6:28  8:09  9:43  11:19  13:52  15:56  16:27

 ECKO  1:45  1:33  3:10  1:41  1:34  1:36  2:33  2:04  0:31
 6  Stansfield, Lizzie  16:28  1:51  3:10  6:09  7:10  8:58  10:50  13:38  15:50  16:28

 FVO  1:51  1:19  2:59  1:01  1:48  1:52  2:48  2:12  0:38
 7  Mather, Jessica  16:39  1:47  3:03  6:05  7:10  9:07  10:58  13:45  15:58  16:39

 FVO  1:47  1:16  3:02  1:05  1:57  1:51  2:47  2:13  0:41
 8  Hamilton, Amy  16:42  1:58  3:18  6:20  7:24  9:22  11:08  14:00  16:03  16:42

 MAROC  1:58  1:20  3:02  1:04  1:58  1:46  2:52  2:03  0:39
 9  Bowie, Calum  16:58  1:43  3:01  6:10  7:15  9:04  10:59  14:21  16:18  16:58
 MAROC  1:43  1:18  3:09  1:05  1:49  1:55  3:22  1:57  0:40

 10  Barraclough, Laura  17:13  1:47  2:53  5:50  6:54  9:21  11:15  14:13  16:33  17:13
 GRAMP  1:47  1:06  2:57  1:04  2:27  1:54  2:58  2:20  0:40

 11  Wilson, Alice  17:45  2:02  3:21  6:31  7:32  9:26  11:06  14:36  17:05  17:45
 CLYDE  2:02  1:19  3:10  1:01  1:54  1:40  3:30  2:29  0:40

 12  Mellor, Andrew  18:14  1:45  2:47  5:31  6:27  8:07  9:44  15:44  17:32  18:14
 MAROC  1:45  1:02  2:44  0:56  1:40  1:37  6:00  1:48  0:42

 13  Barraclough, Jan  18:25  2:06  3:25  6:30  7:51  9:55  11:53  15:12  17:28  18:25
 GRAMP  2:06  1:19  3:05  1:21  2:04  1:58  3:19  2:16  0:57

 14  Harpe r, Niamh  18:27  1:45  2:46  7:27  8:27  10:23  12:10  15:21  17:56  18:27

 TAY  1:45  1:01  4:41  1:00  1:56  1:47  3:11  2:35  0:31
 15  Wood, Kerry  18:34  1:35  2:46  6:56  7:54  10:09  11:55  14:43  17:50  18:34

 ESOC  1:35  1:11  4:10  0:58  2:15  1:46  2:48  3:07  0:44



20110911 Cambus SOL5 Tue 13/09/2011 14:06
Split time results Page 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Time

 Yellow  (28)  2.1 km  35 m   8 C  (cont.)

 1(140)  2(220)  3(197)  4(144)  5(158)  6(153)  7(156)  8(133)  F

 16  Shearer, Eilidh  18:35  1:36  2:52  8:36  9:34  11:18  12:53  16:17  18:02  18:35

 ECKO  1:36  1:16  5:44  0:58  1:44  1:35  3:24  1:45  0:33
 17  Skinner, Danny  18:36  2:27  3:45  7:22  8:29  10:30  12:30  15:38  17:53  18:36

 MAROC  2:27  1:18  3:37  1:07  2:01  2:00  3:08  2:15  0:43
 18  Kirk, Struan  18:40  2:25  3:43  7:20  8:46  11:03  12:36  15:55  18:08  18:40

 GRAMP  2:25  1:18  3:37  1:26  2:17  1:33  3:19  2:13  0:32

 19  Collins, Peter  20:39  2:04  3:14  7:18  8:24  11:08  12:58  16:35  19:58  20:39
 MAROC  2:04  1:10  4:04  1:06  2:44  1:50  3:37  3:23  0:41

 20  Easton, Louis  20:55  1:47  2:59  6:25  7:28  10:34  12:57  17:36  20:13  20:55
 MAROC  1:47  1:12  3:26  1:03  3:06  2:23  4:39  2:37  0:42

 21  Skinner, Katie  22:31  1:59  3:18  10:34  11:35  13:38  15:41  19:38  21:54  22:31
 MAROC  1:59  1:19  7:16  1:01  2:03  2:03  3:57  2:16  0:37

 22  Hornby, Christopher  22:39  2:09  3:54  8:09  9:48  12:39  15:16  19:15  21:57  22:39  17:41
 MOR  2:09  1:45  4:15  1:39  2:51  2:37  3:59  2:42  0:42  *151

 23  Harpe r, Ben  27:16  4:17  5:41  14:22  15:13  17:38  19:37  23:53  26:36  27:16

 TAY  4:17  1:24  8:41  0:51  2:25  1:59  4:16  2:43  0:40
 24  Gomersall, Josie  29:05  2:47  4:43  11:00  12:59  15:39  18:10  24:04  28:18  29:05

 GRAMP  2:47  1:56  6:17  1:59  2:40  2:31  5:54  4:14  0:47
 25  Duncan, Finlay  30:44  2:39  4:21  8:29  9:53  12:26  14:24  17:56  30:08  30:44

 KFO  2:39  1:42  4:08  1:24  2:33  1:58  3:32  12:12  0:36
 26  Holliday, Alison  55:48  2:52  4:57  30:06  32:12  34:51  38:48  49:54  54:58  55:48

 INVOC  2:52  2:05  25:09  2:06  2:39  3:57  11:06  5:04  0:50

 McIntyre, Logan  mp  1:44  3:03  6:03  7:13  9:02  10:58  -----  14:27  15:05  12:54
 INT  1:44  1:19  3:00  1:10  1:49  1:56  3:29  0:38  *151

 Foster, Ann  mp  25:16  26:53  -----  -----  -----  35:22  -----  40:30  41:45
 MAROC  25:16  1:37  8:29  5:08  1:15

 Orange  (33)  2.9 km  35 m   8 C

 1(206)  2(217)  3(218)  4(196)  5(195)  6(157)  7(156)  8(133)  F

 1  White, Rowan  17:56  1:41  4:18  5:31  10:51  13:57  15:28  16:20  17:30  17:56

 INVOC  1:41  2:37  1:13  5:20  3:06  1:31  0:52  1:10  0:26
 2  Wright, Joseph  17:58  2:14  5:01  6:30  10:27  13:29  15:15  16:09  17:34  17:58

 MAROC  2:14  2:47  1:29  3:57  3:02  1:46  0:54  1:25  0:24
 3  Todd, Finlay  18:18  1:51  4:56  6:23  10:44  13:49  15:34  16:37  17:51  18:18
 INVOC  1:51  3:05  1:27  4:21  3:05  1:45  1:03  1:14  0:27

 4  Chapman, Jake  18:35  2:07  5:13  6:39  10:33  13:52  15:48  16:42  18:07  18:35
 MAROC  2:07  3:06  1:26  3:54  3:19  1:56  0:54  1:25  0:28

 5  Hunte r, Callum  18:46  1:56  5:04  6:32  10:28  13:42  15:37  16:33  18:18  18:46
 ECKO  1:56  3:08  1:28  3:56  3:14  1:55  0:56  1:45  0:28

 6  Parkinson, Benjamin  19:34  2:12  5:28  6:55  11:03  14:49  16:45  17:44  19:06  19:34
 FVO  2:12  3:16  1:27  4:08  3:46  1:56  0:59  1:22  0:28

 7  Lines, Tom  20:12  2:33  5:41  7:08  11:24  14:41  16:33  17:32  19:44  20:12
 ECKO  2:33  3:08  1:27  4:16  3:17  1:52  0:59  2:12  0:28

 8  Weir, Hamish  20:38  2:04  5:30  7:44  11:41  15:18  17:16  18:21  20:05  20:38

 MOR  2:04  3:26  2:14  3:57  3:37  1:58  1:05  1:44  0:33
 9  Ackland, James  20:39  2:37  6:11  8:23  11:59  15:26  17:25  18:21  20:04  20:39

 INT  2:37  3:34  2:12  3:36  3:27  1:59  0:56  1:43  0:35
 10  Robertson, Lindsay  21:13  2:12  6:28  7:56  12:50  16:11  18:08  19:08  20:46  21:13

 CLYDE  2:12  4:16  1:28  4:54  3:21  1:57  1:00  1:38  0:27
 11  Carcas, Freddie  21:40  2:32  5:48  10:34  13:53  17:04  18:49  19:41  21:12  21:40

 INT  2:32  3:16  4:46  3:19  3:11  1:45  0:52  1:31  0:28
 12  Johnson, Alistair  22:00  2:33  6:01  7:38  12:53  16:38  18:48  19:52  21:35  22:00

 BASOC  2:33  3:28  1:37  5:15  3:45  2:10  1:04  1:43  0:25

 13  Watts, Kieran  22:06  2:16  6:00  7:48  12:16  16:16  18:44  19:48  21:36  22:06
 INVOC  2:16  3:44  1:48  4:28  4:00  2:28  1:04  1:48  0:30

 14  Ricketts, Megan  23:16  2:46  6:50  9:42  14:48  18:09  20:13  21:13  22:43  23:16
 MAROC  2:46  4:04  2:52  5:06  3:21  2:04  1:00  1:30  0:33

 15  Howells, Ashleigh  23:47  2:21  6:11  8:19  13:15  17:35  19:31  20:40  23:14  23:47
 MOR  2:21  3:50  2:08  4:56  4:20  1:56  1:09  2:34  0:33

 16  Barr, Kathryn  23:51  2:05  5:36  7:12  14:15  18:09  20:27  21:37  23:22  23:51
 MOR  2:05  3:31  1:36  7:03  3:54  2:18  1:10  1:45  0:29

 17  McMurtr ie, Sheila  24:18  2:20  6:19  8:15  13:01  17:24  19:59  21:10  23:30  24:18

 MAROC  2:20  3:59  1:56  4:46  4:23  2:35  1:11  2:20  0:48
 18  Stansfield, Clare  24:43  2:15  5:55  7:32  13:46  17:49  20:38  21:47  24:04  24:43

 FVO  2:15  3:40  1:37  6:14  4:03  2:49  1:09  2:17  0:39
 19  Baird, Emma  26:32  2:58  7:18  9:31  16:05  20:21  23:07  24:10  25:56  26:32

 ECKO  2:58  4:20  2:13  6:34  4:16  2:46  1:03  1:46  0:36
 20  Macmillan, Jura  27:13  2:55  6:48  9:51  17:28  21:05  24:08  25:02  26:45  27:13

 ECKO  2:55  3:53  3:03  7:37  3:37  3:03  0:54  1:43  0:28
 21  Reynard, Jackie  28:35  3:01  7:41  10:14  15:33  20:34  23:19  24:49  27:37  28:35

 GRAMP  3:01  4:40  2:33  5:19  5:01  2:45  1:30  2:48  0:58

 22  Iason, Robbie  29:06  2:44  7:22  10:24  15:24  20:26  23:41  25:14  28:27  29:06
 MAROC  2:44  4:38  3:02  5:00  5:02  3:15  1:33  3:13  0:39

 23  Walton, James  29:33  2:41  7:15  10:06  16:18  21:10  23:46  25:17  28:57  29:33
 INVOC  2:41  4:34  2:51  6:12  4:52  2:36  1:31  3:40  0:36

 24  Campbell, Graeme  29:38  3:04  7:43  10:30  16:08  21:31  25:08  26:21  29:01  29:38
 MAROC  3:04  4:39  2:47  5:38  5:23  3:37  1:13  2:40  0:37

 25  Nicoll, Laura  30:08  3:06  7:30  9:51  19:35  23:42  26:03  27:19  29:37  30:08
 TAY  3:06  4:24  2:21  9:44  4:07  2:21  1:16  2:18  0:31

 26  Skinner, Lynne  30:18  5:04  9:14  11:34  18:52  23:40  26:00  27:13  29:38  30:18

 MAROC  5:04  4:10  2:20  7:18  4:48  2:20  1:13  2:25  0:40
 27  Jamieson, Michael  30:28  2:09  5:54  7:37  18:16  23:46  26:45  27:46  29:58  30:28

 TAY  2:09  3:45  1:43  10:39  5:30  2:59  1:01  2:12  0:30
 28  Kirk, Lachlan  31:02  3:03  6:46  8:39  21:36  25:03  27:29  28:30  30:33  31:02

 GRAMP  3:03  3:43  1:53  12:57  3:27  2:26  1:01  2:03  0:29
 29  Yardley, Ke ith  36:38  2:22  6:23  14:19  25:57  30:04  33:03  34:17  36:04  36:38

 GRAMP  2:22  4:01  7:56  11:38  4:07  2:59  1:14  1:47  0:34
 30  Holliday, Claire  41:10  5:00  11:29  14:46  25:44  31:17  34:45  36:43  40:19  41:10

 INVOC  5:00  6:29  3:17  10:58  5:33  3:28  1:58  3:36  0:51

 31  Allison, Lorna  43:01  3:48  10:33  18:29  25:57  32:19  36:59  38:40  42:07  43:01
 STAG  3:48  6:45  7:56  7:28  6:22  4:40  1:41  3:27  0:54
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 Pl  Name  Time

 Orange  (33)  2.9 km  35 m   8 C  (cont.)

 1(206)  2(217)  3(218)  4(196)  5(195)  6(157)  7(156)  8(133)  F

 32  Eades, Mairi  45:42  4:30  11:31  16:58  26:38  33:56  40:25  42:21  45:10  45:42

 INT  4:30  7:01  5:27  9:40  7:18  6:29  1:56  2:49  0:32

 Kelly, Sean  mp  6:12  10:43  -----  -----  48:47  51:32  52:43  -----  56:35  18:03  24:05  26:02  27:02
 MAROC  6:12  4:31  38:04  2:45  1:11  3:52  *213  *197  *141  *149

 28:42  33:41  36:01  40:59  42:40  43:24  44:50  48:04
 *142  *158  *144  *142  *150  *143  *153  *158

 Blue  (53)  5.9 km  170 m   18 C
 1(202)  2(230)  3(228)  4(135)  5(232)  6(233)  7(234)  8(236)  9(222)  10(224)  11(131)  12(225)  13(226)  14(229)

 15(192)  16(208)  17(219)  18(133)  F

 1  Hickling, Robert  52:32  1:11  6:16  8:44  10:51  17:18  19:09  20:47  23:58  28:23  30:17  32:59  36:15  37:40  40:00
 GRAMP  1:11  5:05  2:28  2:07  6:27  1:51  1:38  3:11  4:25  1:54  2:42  3:16  1:25  2:20

 45:53  47:57  50:52  52:04  52:32
 5:53  2:04  2:55  1:12  0:28

 2  Lindsay, Rona  52:58  1:04  4:21  6:59  8:53  15:44  17:37  19:32  22:59  28:21  30:19  33:13  36:06  37:35  39:51
 ESOC  1:04  3:17  2:38  1:54  6:51  1:53  1:55  3:27  5:22  1:58  2:54  2:53  1:29  2:16

 46:26  48:29  51:23  52:31  52:58
 6:35  2:03  2:54  1:08  0:27

 3  McLeod, Calum  54:16  1:02  4:07  6:51  9:00  16:14  17:58  20:18  24:07  30:14  31:59  34:20  37:05  38:24  40:58

 GRAMP  1:02  3:05  2:44  2:09  7:14  1:44  2:20  3:49  6:07  1:45  2:21  2:45  1:19  2:34
 47:18  49:16  52:47  53:56  54:16

 6:20  1:58  3:31  1:09  0:20
 4  Shepherd, Rosalind  55:47  1:13  4:24  7:16  8:54  15:57  17:36  19:27  22:52  28:32  30:26  32:58  35:29  37:04  39:43

 INVOC  1:13  3:11  2:52  1:38  7:03  1:39  1:51  3:25  5:40  1:54  2:32  2:31  1:35  2:39
 49:10  51:14  54:14  55:20  55:47

 9:27  2:04  3:00  1:06  0:27
 5  Hartman, Heather  57:42  1:41  5:29  8:17  11:27  18:45  20:42  22:40  26:17  31:22  33:49  37:01  39:42  41:21  43:59
 INT  1:41  3:48  2:48  3:10  7:18  1:57  1:58  3:37  5:05  2:27  3:12  2:41  1:39  2:38

 50:40  52:57  55:51  57:12  57:42
 6:41  2:17  2:54  1:21  0:30

 6  Sloan, David  58:51  1:01  4:36  7:47  9:42  18:02  19:51  21:56  25:32  31:06  32:59  36:02  39:00  40:44  43:38
 TAY  1:01  3:35  3:11  1:55  8:20  1:49  2:05  3:36  5:34  1:53  3:03  2:58  1:44  2:54

 50:45  53:22  57:10  58:24  58:51
 7:07  2:37  3:48  1:14  0:27

 7  Galloway, Matthew  59:08  1:09  4:08  6:24  13:22  20:56  22:37  24:18  27:42  32:23  34:37  37:13  40:40  42:01  44:29

 INT  1:09  2:59  2:16  6:58  7:34  1:41  1:41  3:24  4:41  2:14  2:36  3:27  1:21  2:28
 51:06  54:40  57:42  58:46  59:08

 6:37  3:34  3:02  1:04  0:22
 8  Armitage, Dave  59:17  1:28  5:18  8:03  10:50  18:46  20:43  22:40  25:48  30:48  32:38  36:16  38:58  40:33  42:43

 GRAMP  1:28  3:50  2:45  2:47  7:56  1:57  1:57  3:08  5:00  1:50  3:38  2:42  1:35  2:10
 52:22  54:31  57:39  58:48  59:17

 9:39  2:09  3:08  1:09  0:29
 9  Spencer, Stephen  1:00:19  1:28  5:14  7:54  9:54  18:31  21:04  23:07  26:32  32:00  35:02  38:58  41:52  43:24  45:47
 MAROC  1:28  3:46  2:40  2:00  8:37  2:33  2:03  3:25  5:28  3:02  3:56  2:54  1:32  2:23

 52:25  55:08  58:10  59:42  1:00:19
 6:38  2:43  3:02  1:32  0:37

 10  Tivendale, Andy  1:03:08  1:08  4:55  9:20  11:37  18:44  20:47  22:52  26:21  32:39  35:04  38:50  42:05  43:40  48:38
 MAROC  1:08  3:47  4:25  2:17  7:07  2:03  2:05  3:29  6:18  2:25  3:46  3:15  1:35  4:58

 55:06  57:22  1:01:00  1:02:37  1:03:08
 6:28  2:16  3:38  1:37  0:31

 11  Scott, Callum  1:04:17  1:12  4:40  9:14  13:49  22:05  24:11  26:08  31:16  36:26  38:24  41:16  43:58  45:22  48:05
 BASOC  1:12  3:28  4:34  4:35  8:16  2:06  1:57  5:08  5:10  1:58  2:52  2:42  1:24  2:43

 54:46  59:45  1:02:39  1:03:49  1:04:17

 6:41  4:59  2:54  1:10  0:28
 12  Carcas, Max  1:04:59  1:33  6:05  9:34  11:54  19:16  22:56  24:41  28:28  34:17  36:45  40:24  43:09  45:03  48:14

 INT  1:33  4:32  3:29  2:20  7:22  3:40  1:45  3:47  5:49  2:28  3:39  2:45  1:54  3:11
 56:46  59:31  1:02:51  1:04:32  1:04:59

 8:32  2:45  3:20  1:41  0:27
 13  Smithard, Phil  1:06:03  1:12  5:20  8:21  10:45  19:41  21:42  23:53  27:37  33:52  36:17  39:37  42:45  44:43  47:38

 KFO  1:12  4:08  3:01  2:24  8:56  2:01  2:11  3:44  6:15  2:25  3:20  3:08  1:58  2:55
 56:45  59:28  1:03:49  1:05:29  1:06:03
 9:07  2:43  4:21  1:40  0:34

 14  McLeod, Carolyn  1:07:06  1:18  6:18  9:05  11:59  23:32  26:42  28:30  33:51  40:28  43:04  46:21  49:20  50:33  53:15
 GRAMP  1:18  5:00  2:47  2:54  11:33  3:10  1:48  5:21  6:37  2:36  3:17  2:59  1:13  2:42

 59:36  1:02:10  1:05:22  1:06:39  1:07:06
 6:21  2:34  3:12  1:17  0:27

 15  Kerridge, Ewen  1:08:10  1:26  5:29  8:47  11:22  18:24  21:38  24:13  28:25  36:51  39:31  42:45  46:50  48:26  51:18
 MAROC  1:26  4:03  3:18  2:35  7:02  3:14  2:35  4:12  8:26  2:40  3:14  4:05  1:36  2:52

 58:25  1:03:34  1:06:30  1:07:46  1:08:10
 7:07  5:09  2:56  1:16  0:24

